INDUSTRIAL FILTERS
AQ014
AQUA BRAVOMAX
Aqua/BravoMax/0903/LE
Aqua BravoMax
PROSEP FILTER SYSTEMS LTD
UNIT G19, RIVER BANK WAY, LOWFIELDS BUSINESS PARK,
ELLAND, WEST YORKSHIRE  HX5 9DN

The BravoMax & BravMax filter is supplied with gauges and attachments: 1.5”, 2.5”, 3”. Upon request, the following attachments with flanges
can be supplied: 2”, 2.5”, 3”.
Technical Features
INDUSTRIAL FILTERS
AQ014
AQUA BRAVOMAX
PROSEP FILTER SYSTEMS LTD
UNIT G19, RIVER BANK WAY, LOWFIELDS BUSINESS PARK,
ELLAND, WEST YORKSHIRE  HX5 9DN
TEL: 01422 377367  FAX: 01422 377369
Email: sales@prosep.co.uk  Web: www.prosep.co.uk
CODE INLET/
OUTLET
DIMENSIONS QTY VOLUME Kgs
A B C Box Package
A8010260 1.5” M 280 130 380 1 0.104 5
A8010270 2” M 280 130 380 1 0.104 5.3
A8010280 2.5” M 310 150 470 1 0.104 7.2
A8010250 3” M 310 150 470 1 0.104 9
CODE INLET/
OUTLET
DIMENSIONS QTY VOLUME Kgs
A1 B1 C1 Box Package
A8010290 1.5” M 280 220 38 1 0.104 7.2
A8010240 2” M 280 220 38 1 0.104 7.5
A8010300 2.5” M 310 240 47 1 0.104 10
A8010310 3” M 310 240 47 1 0.104 13
MODEL BRAVOMAX SEMI-AUTOMATIC
MODEL BRAVOMAX AUTOMATIC
INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
A  Water inlet